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An NRA Gold Medal
1 DrD Lloyd

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Mr SP Barrett

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Mr DN Kent

Next Best Scores

Mr C Shorthouse
Dipl. Ing. KSC Schwegler

4
5

6 Mr DA Stewart
7 Mr PAHill
8
9

Mr DR Rosenberger

Mr JW West

10 Mr PW Medhurst

11 Mr P Eggemann
12 Mr J Howe

13 Mr RE Eckbauer

14 Mr SJ Baker

15 Mr P Shambrook

16 Mr R Adler
17 Mr JO Wright
18 Mr JM Fox
19 Mr JAAmbler

An NRA Gold Medal
1 Mr AW Marsh

An NRA Silver Medal

2 Mr SJ Gambling

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Miss SC Yates

Next Best Scores

Mr JL Longhurst

4
5 Mr IW Boxall
6 Mr PJ Harkins
7 Dr C Wall
8
9

Mr NR Steadman

Mrs E Davis

10 Mr BJ Jean_marc

11 Mr S Ennion

12 Mrs LB Bushell
13 Mr BAI Fraser
14 Mr GM Michel
15 Miss G Kaile
16 Mr KC Marshall
17 Mr CRV Reed
18 Mr MW Webb
19 Mr TAE Giulian

20 Mr AA Antoniewicz
21 Mr CN McEachran

22 Mr S Lenyk
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Dorset Riflemen

Welsh RA

Old Epsomian RC

British Snipers
BDMP Germany
Marquis

Suffolk

BDMP Germany
NRA
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BDMP Germany
NRA

NRA

BDMP Germany
Ibis RC

Midland Counties RC

SCRA

Dorset Riflemen

British Snipers

Dorset Riflemen
England

101 RC
Ricochet RC
Long Parish
Dorset Riflemen

Northamptonshire RA
NRA
Dorset Riflemen

Mars & Minerva
NRA

Harwell TSC
NRA

NRA
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NRC of Scotland
NRA
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Total Entry:
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73.8v
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72.7v
72.3v
72.2v
71.6v
71.5v
71.5v
71.4v
71.2v
70.3v
69.6v
69.5v
69.2v

74.7v

72.4v

72.3v

72.1v
71.7v
69.4v
69.3v
68.5v
67.5v
66.2v
65.0v
64.4v
64.3v
64.1v
63.5v
63.2v
62.0v
60.3v
59.3v
59.1v
54.5v
30.0v
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